Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS520014EN   page 1
April 25, 2022 9:22 AM
Top Product Features
•	 500, 1000, 1500, 2000, 3000 lumens
•	 2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K color temperature
•	 For standard or shallow plenum heights

[89mm]
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Product Specifications  page 3
•	 Energy Data  page 4
•	 Photometric Data  page 4
•	 Connected System  page 5
•	 Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
LDSSQ6 | EU6B | 6LBCSSQ
PS520014EN   page 2
April 25, 2022 9:22 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LDSSQ6B10D010-EU6B102027-6LBCSSQ1MW
Housing Lumens Driver
Housing Lumen (1) Driver
LDSSQ6B = 6” square
downlight 6” nominal aperture
LDSSQ6BCP =  6” square
downlight 6” nominal aperture,
Chicago Plenum
05= 500 Lumens(10)
10 = 1000 Lumens
15 = 1500 Lumens
20 = 2000 Lumens
30 = 3000 Lumens
D010 = 0-10V Dimming, 1% to 100%, 120V-277V
D010TR = 0-10V or Line Voltage Dimming, 5% to 100%, 120V-277V
DE010 = 0-10V Linear Dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V-277V
D5LT = Fifth Light® DALI DT6 Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V-277V
DMX = DMX/RDM Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V-277V (6)
DMXC5=DMX/RDM Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V-277V, with RJ45 connection
DL2 = Lutron® Hi-Lume Forward Phase Dimming, 1% to 100%, 120V Only
DLE = Lutron Ecosystem dimming 1% to 100%, 120V-277V
DLV = Low voltage dimming driver (1-100%) for use with DLVP system (3)
Tunable white 1000-2000 Lumens (2)
1DE010W2N2050 = 0-10V dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V, 2000K - 5000K
1DE010W2N2765 = 0-10V dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V, 2700K - 6500K
1D5LTW2N2050 = Fifth Light DALI DT6 Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to
100%, 120V, 2000K - 5000K
1D5LTW2N2765 = Fifth Light DALI DT6 Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to
100%, 120V, 2700K - 6500K
2DE010W2N2050 = 0-10V dimming, 0% to 100%, 277V, 2000K - 6500K
2DE010W2N2765 = 0-10V dimming, 0% to 100%, 277V, 2700K - 6500K
2D5LTW2N2050 = Fifth Light DALI DT6 Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to
100%, 277V, 2000K - 5000K
2D5LTW2N2765 = Fifth Light DALI DT6 Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to
100%, 277V, 2700K - 6500K
Notes Notes Notes
(1) Nominal lumens
will vary depending on
selected color, driver
and reflector finish.
(10) Limited to D010
drivers
(2) Non-IC
(3) Not available with Chicago Plenum.
(6) DMX fixtures default to full on upon loss of DMX signal.
Power Module Lumen CRI / CCT
Power Module Lumen (1) CRI / CCT
EU6B = 6” Universal LED Module 1020 = 1000, 1500, 2000 Lumens
3040 = 3000 Lumens
80 CRI
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
90 CRI
24 = 2400K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
97 CRI
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
Dim 2 Warm
109030D2W = 1000 lumen, 90 CRI, Dim 2 Warm, IC rated